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State Championship    Bernard Trantham 

Lady State Championship    Shannon Turner 

  



 

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2001 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    MATCH       NUMBER OF              MATCH NAME 

               COMPETITORS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

  MATCH -  1       23       State Championship  25 Bird 10 @ 10yds 15 @ 16 yds 

  MATCH -  2        4       Junior State Championship  20 Bird 

  MATCH -  3        5       Lady State Championship  20 Bird 

  MATCH -  4       27       Percussion Championship 

  MATCH -  5        7       Flint State Championship 

 

  MATCH -  6        9       State Novice Championship  15 Bird 

  MATCH -  7        3       Junior Novice Championship 

   

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2001 
 

Match 1 - State Championship  25 Bird 

                         10 at 10yds and 15 at 16yds 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      105    Bernie Trantham             25 

                      130    Richard Wadsworth           24 

                      100    Max Horton                  23 

                      128    Ron Fernwalt                23 

                      153    Marty King                  22 

 

                      111    Wayne Knop                  22 

                      141    Skip Stegenga               22 

                      152    John Turner                 21 

                      148    James Boyer                 21 

                      112    Jim Mathis                  21 

 

                      107    Pat Sting                   21 

                      119    John Crawford               20 

                      123    Paul Mercer                 20 

                      139    Lloyd Gross                 19 

                      146    Dan Nuttall                 19 

 

                      144    John Fullerton              19 

                      115    Gary Jones                  18 

                      162    Robert Lascko               17 

                      159    Eric Taylor                 16 

                      104    Stan Luykx                  14 

 

                      140    Kathy Brown                 14 

                      137    John Shinabarger            14 

                      101    Harry Hauch                  0 

 

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2001 
 

Match 2 - Junior State Championship  20 Bird 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      131    Zach Wadsworth              14 

                      116    Jeames English              14 

                      127    Blake Fernwalt              14 

                      120    Matt Donald                 10 

 

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2001 
 

Match 3 - Lady State Championship  20 Bird 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      158    Shannon Turner              16 

                      110    Pat King                    15 

                      154    Brenda King                 12 

                      122    Louise Mercer               12 

                      125    Bonnie Fernwalt              9 

 

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2001 
 

Match 4 – Percussion Championship 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      111    Wayne Knop                  19 

                      130    Dick Wadsworth              19 

                      105    Bernie Trantham             18 

                      112    Jim Mathis                  18 

                      101    Harry Hauch                 18 

 

                      100    Max Horton                  18 

                      103    Bob Mongan                  17 

                      141    Skip Stegenga               17 

                      119    John Crawford               17 

                      153    Marty King                  16 

 

                      139    Lloyd Gross                 16 

                      123    Paul Mercer                 16 

                      148    James Boyer                 16 

                      160    Bill Cridler                15 

                      162    Robert Lascko               15 

 

                      128    Ron Fernwalt                15 

                      104    Stan Luykx                  15 

                      115    Gary Jones                  14 

                      157    Kirk Carter                 14 

                      110    Pat King                    13 

 

                      116    Jeames English              12 

                      144    John Fullerton              12 

                      161    Sherry Wolbers              11 

                      137    John Shinabarger            11 

                      146    Dan Nuggall                  9 

 

                      145    Bruce Steiner                9 

                      117    Jim English                  8 

 



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2001 
 

Match 5 – Flint State Championship 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      104    Stan Luykx                  17 

                      101    Harry Hauch                 14 

                      107    Pat Sting                   13 

                      144    John Fullerton              13 

                      153    Marty King                  10 

 

                      146    Dan Nuttall                 10 

                      137    John Shinabarger             9 

 



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2001 
 

Match 6 - State Novice Championship  15 Bird 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      139    Lloyd Gross                 12 

                      160    Bill Cridler                11 

                      120    Matt Donald                  9 

                      161    Sherry Wolbers               9 

                      117    Jim English                  8 

 

                      116    Jeames English               7 

                      157    Kirk Carter                  7 

                      114    Shane Jones                  7 

                      106    Marian Trantham              7 

 



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2001 
 

Match 7 – Junior Novice Championship 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      120    Matt Donald                  9 

                      116    Jeames English               9 

                      147    David Gigowski               8 

 

  



 

                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2001 
 

Flint / Percussion Aggregate 

 
       COMP-#     COMPETITOR'S NAME     - 4       - 5       TOTALS 

***************************************************************************** 

 

        104     Stan Luykx               15        17         32 

        101     Harry Hauch              18        14         32 

        153     Marty King               16        10         26 

        144     John Fullerton           12        13         25 

        137     John Shinabarger         11         9         20 

 

        146     Dan Nuttall               9        10         19 

 

 


